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Serie di bussole 1/4" in scatola metallica

188BI

Profili

OEC®®Q

Attributi del prodotto

® Unior Socket Set 1/4" in a sturdy metal box (188BI-611996), your ultimate solution for versatile and
efficient tool management! This high-quality socket set features 16 chrome-vanadium pieces, ensuring
durability and long-lasting performance. It's perfect for professionals and DIY enthusiasts alike, as it
includes a wide range of sockets, bits, and accessories to tackle any job with ease. It is ideal for use in
automotive repair, bicycle maintenance, and general household tasks. With its ergonomic design and
precision engineering, this set will make your work faster, more accurate, and enjoyable."

® Dimensioni della scatola: 197x105x38

Incluso:

® 11x bussola 1/4", 6 punti (articuli 188/2 6P) dim. 4, 4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 13

® 1x cricchetto reversibile da 1/4"



® accessori da 1/4"; 1 impugnatura girevole, 1 impugnatura a T scorrevole, 2 barre di estensione (55, 150

mm)

Nome prodotto

Articolo

Dimensioni

Quantita

Serie di bussole 1/4" in scatola metallica 611996

Bussola da 1/4", 6 punti il:‘ﬂ

Cricchetto reversibile 1/4"
Impugnatura snodata 1/4" —
Impugnatura a T scorrevole 1/4" G

o

Barra di estensione 1/4"

Scatola metallica

1888l

188/2 6p

188.1/1ABI

188.2/2BI

188.3/2

188.4/2

981K1/4

4,45,5,55,6,7,8,9, 10,
11,13

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"x55, 1/4"x150

1/4"x197x105x38

16

11

* Le immagini dei prodotti sono puramente simboliche. Tutte le dimensioni sono in mm, peso in

grammi.



